
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 RASHIDGARH 6:30 AM
2 THANABHAWAN 6:35 AM
3 BANAT 7:05 AM
4 RTO OFFICE 7:10 AM
5 KAMBOJ 7:13 AM
6 RAILWAY STATION 7:15 AM
7 TEJ SINGH 7:16 AM
8 SAMALKHA 7:21 AM
9 BUDANA BUS STAND 7:26 AM

10 HDFC BANK 7:27 AM
11 DELHI BUS STAND 7:28 AM
12 VIJAY CHOWK 7:32 AM
13 BALA JI DHAM 7:36 AM
14 TITOLI 7:40 AM
15 JHINJHANA 7:50 AM
16 KAIRANA BY PASS 8:10 AM
17 SANOLI 8:20 AM
18 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 KHANDRAWALI 7:00 AM
2 PANJOKHERA 7:08 AM
3 BABISA 7:20 AM
4 KANDLA DEGREE COLLAGE 7:30 AM
5 KANDLA KUMAR MEDICAL 7:33 AM
6 UNCHA GAO 7:42 AM
7 SHAMLI STAND KARANA 7:52 AM
8 THANA KARANA 7:54 AM
9 KARANA TANKI 7:56 AM

10 TITRAVADA CHOWK 8:00 AM
11 MARRIAGE HOME 8:03 AM
12 MUSKURAN MASTER 8:04 AM
13 RAMDA 8:09 AM
14 YAMUANA BRIDGE 8:11 AM
15 SANOLI 8:18 AM
16 RISALU 8:30 AM

HR67 C 5999 - THANABHAWAN
Driver - Ashish (9105520622)

Bus Incharge - Ms. Shreya Jain (8439807485)

Bus No. - HR67B8576 KANDLA
Driver - Harbir (9717527089)

Bus Incharge - Mr. Muskuran (6396359669)



17 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 MALANDI 7:00 AM
2 BAGAV 7:15 AM
3 GOHARNI MOD 7:17 AM
4 HARDEV MOD 7:18 AM
5 MADATE MOD 7:18 AM
6 MANDI GATE 7:19 AM
7 BLOCK ROAD 7:20 AM
8 DEV GARDEN 7:22 AM
9 INDERPAL HALWAI 7:23 AM

10 VIVEK VIHAR 7:24 AM
11 TANKI COLONY 7:24 AM
12 FATAK 7:25 AM
13 BHIKI MOD 7:26 AM
14 BHAGAT JI SWEET 7:27 AM
15  FUWARA CHOWK 7:28 AM
16 9 KUA 7:28 AM
17 GAGAN VIHAR 7:30 AM
18 BIGIJ 7:30 AM
19 HOSPITAL 7:31 AM
20 PETROL PUMP 7:35 AM
21 SCOTIS SCHOOL 7:37 AM
22 KANDELA 7:40 AM
23 JAGANPURA 7:45 AM
24 SANOLI KHURD 8:10 AM
25 KURAR 8:15 AM
26 GEETA UNIVERSITY 8:55 AM

Bus No. - HR67B7435 - JINJHANA 
Driver - Sonu (9837845154)

Bus Incharge - Mr. Amarkant (9258368416)


